
Regionale
Wortel Kolonie 2.2.2025

TROL

Wim GEERTS
hamok
Course : H:MTBO
Distance : 15800m
Time : 1:08:05 (4'19"/km)

4/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Marc KERCKHOFS 1:02:38
2. Bob DE CLERCQ 1:04:44
3. Stoffel VAN EECKHOUDT 1:07:45

1. 112 00:04:16 923m 4'37"/km
2. 113 00:04:53 00:09:09 1127m 4'20"/km
3. 114 00:07:33 00:16:42 2089m 3'37"/km
4. 116 00:04:09 00:20:51 944m 4'24"/km
5. 117 00:05:08 00:25:59 952m 5'24"/km
6. 118 00:07:16 00:33:15 1729m 4'12"/km
7. 119 00:04:39 00:37:54 815m 5'42"/km
8. 111 00:05:24 00:43:18 1030m 5'15"/km
9. 120 00:06:41 00:49:59 2001m 3'20"/km

10. 115 00:07:26 00:57:25 1472m 5'03"/km
11. 92 00:04:25 01:01:50 1304m 3'23"/km
12. 95 00:02:15 01:04:05 550m 4'05"/km
13. 74 00:01:16 01:05:21 250m 5'04"/km
14. 108 00:01:29 01:06:50 421m 3'31"/km
15. 999 00:01:15 01:08:05 266m 4'42"/km
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